
SCHEDULE - MHAWKS
winter 2011 / LEACOCK- SEASON II - LABATT BLUE A

Dec. 18, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Dec 27, 11 3 BEST ELECTRIC 2 MHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 07, 12 2 VENOM 2 MHAWKS 9:00 am -

Tue, Jan 10, 12 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 MHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 17, 12 4 MHAWKS 0 BEST ELECTRIC 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 24, 12 2 MHAWKS 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 31, 12 3 MHAWKS 3 VENOM 11:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 07, 12 0 BEST ELECTRIC 6 MHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 14, 12 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 0 MHAWKS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 28, 12 3 MHAWKS 3 VENOM 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 06, 12 1 4 MHAWKS 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 12, 12 2 4 VENOM 3 MHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 13, 12 2 3 MHAWKS 6 VENOM 9:00 pm -


